
Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
Varsity Boys     Rodger's Park, Vinton, IA     9/22/2015     Overcast, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 81°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Vinton-Shellsburg              2    3    4    7    9   12   17   =  25      18:17      0:51
    2   Benton Community               8   13   14   16   25   35        =  76      19:27      1:44
    3   West Delaware                 11   15   22   24   26   27   32   =  98      19:54      1:23
    4   Independence                   6   19   28   30   37   38   39   = 120      20:22      3:50
    5   Durant                         5   18   23   34   46   48   49   = 126      20:56      6:22
    6   South Tama County              1   10   40   42   47             = 140      21:23      7:13
    7   Columbus Catholic             20   21   29   31   45             = 146      20:55      3:22
    8   Union                         33   36   41   43   44             = 197      22:21      1:55

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Blake Keller                 SR    South Tama County                 17:35      5:40
      2       2   Jonah Blix                   SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:54      5:46
      3       3   Cole Tharp                   SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:57      5:47
      4       4   Cole Smith                   JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:14      5:52
      5       5   Joey Tobin                   SR    Durant                            18:23      5:55
      6       6   Ryan Adams                   JR    Independence                      18:24      5:56
      7       7   Scott Wirth                  JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:36      5:59
      8       8   Eli Miller                   SR    Benton Community                  18:41      6:01
      9       9   Nolan Haisman                FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:45      6:02
     10      10   Hunter Filloon               JR    South Tama County                 18:53      6:05
     11      11   Noah Crumpton                SO    West Delaware                     19:05      6:08
     12      12   Connor Bendull               JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:18      6:13
     13      13   Blaine Volesky               SO    Benton Community                  19:20      6:13
     14      14   Julian Wilson                SR    Benton Community                  19:20      6:13
     15      15   Cole Engel                   SO    West Delaware                     19:27      6:16
     16      16   Patrick Gorkow               SO    Benton Community                  19:29      6:16
     17      17   Ben Eden                     JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:29      6:16
     18      18   Nate Prunchak                JR    Durant                            19:30      6:16
     19      19   Cliff Baldwin                SO    Independence                      19:48      6:22
     20      20   Luke Pranger                 JR    Columbus Catholic                 19:51      6:23
     21      21   Adam Funk                    JR    Columbus Catholic                 19:57      6:25
     22      22   Brady Carroll                SO    West Delaware                     20:06      6:28
     23      23   Jeremy Carnes                FR    Durant                            20:15      6:31
     24      24   Keegan Kolbet                SO    West Delaware                     20:23      6:34
     25      25   Keaton Kline                 SR    Benton Community                  20:25      6:34
     26      26   Austin Pettlon               JR    West Delaware                     20:28      6:35
     27      27   Christian Schnieders         SR    West Delaware                     20:34      6:37
     28      28   Cole Turner                  JR    Independence                      20:36      6:38
     29      29   Riki Menning                 SO    Columbus Catholic                 20:44      6:40
     30      30   Dalton Bantz                 FR    Independence                      20:48      6:42
     31      31   Corey MacK                   JR    Columbus Catholic                 20:52      6:43
     32      32   Ben Litterer                 SO    West Delaware                     20:52      6:43
     33      33   Payton Hellman               SO    Union                             20:59      6:45
     34      34   Tony Frederich               JR    Durant                            21:46      7:00
     35      35   Timmy Hall                   SO    Benton Community                  21:55      7:03
     36      36   Will Reiter                  SR    Union                             22:12      7:09
     37      37   Caleb Kramer                 FR    Independence                      22:15      7:10
     38      38   Spencer Giddings             FR    Independence                      22:21      7:12
     39      39   Tucker Chorpening            SO    Independence                      22:37      7:17
     40      40   Jake Wilkerson               SO    South Tama County                 22:45      7:19
     41      41   Bryon Sells                  SR    Union                             22:47      7:20
     42      42   Nick Jordan                  SO    South Tama County                 22:51      7:21
     43      43   Cole Moody                   SR    Union                             22:52      7:22
     44      44   Mason Thomson                SO    Union                             22:55      7:22
     45      45   Dylan Tracy                  SR    Columbus Catholic                 23:14      7:29
     46      46   Isaiah Overton               SR    Durant                            24:46      7:58
     47      47   Jeremey Rosario              SO    South Tama County                 24:48      7:59
     48      48   Jack Voss                    FR    Durant                            26:10      8:25
     49      49   Andrew Schemmel              FR    Durant                            35:22     11:23
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Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
Varsity Boys     Rodger's Park, Vinton, IA     9/22/2015     Overcast, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 81°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =   25
    2    Jonah Blix, SR                 17:54  5:46
    3    Cole Tharp, SO                 17:57  5:47
    4    Cole Smith, JR                 18:14  5:52
    7    Scott Wirth, JR                18:36  5:59
    9    Nolan Haisman, FR              18:45  6:02
   12    Connor Bendull, JR             19:18  6:13
   17    Ben Eden, JR                   19:29  6:16

  2) Benton Community                  Score =   76
    8    Eli Miller, SR                 18:41  6:01
   13    Blaine Volesky, SO             19:20  6:13
   14    Julian Wilson, SR              19:20  6:13
   16    Patrick Gorkow, SO             19:29  6:16
   25    Keaton Kline, SR               20:25  6:34
   35    Timmy Hall, SO                 21:55  7:03

  3) West Delaware                     Score =   98
   11    Noah Crumpton, SO              19:05  6:08
   15    Cole Engel, SO                 19:27  6:16
   22    Brady Carroll, SO              20:06  6:28
   24    Keegan Kolbet, SO              20:23  6:34
   26    Austin Pettlon, JR             20:28  6:35
   27    Christian Schnieders, SR       20:34  6:37
   32    Ben Litterer, SO               20:52  6:43

  4) Independence                      Score =  120
    6    Ryan Adams, JR                 18:24  5:56
   19    Cliff Baldwin, SO              19:48  6:22
   28    Cole Turner, JR                20:36  6:38
   30    Dalton Bantz, FR               20:48  6:42
   37    Caleb Kramer, FR               22:15  7:10
   38    Spencer Giddings, FR           22:21  7:12
   39    Tucker Chorpening, SO          22:37  7:17

  5) Durant                            Score =  126
    5    Joey Tobin, SR                 18:23  5:55
   18    Nate Prunchak, JR              19:30  6:16
   23    Jeremy Carnes, FR              20:15  6:31
   34    Tony Frederich, JR             21:46  7:00
   46    Isaiah Overton, SR             24:46  7:58
   48    Jack Voss, FR                  26:10  8:25
   49    Andrew Schemmel, FR            35:22 11:23

  6) South Tama County                 Score =  140
    1    Blake Keller, SR               17:35  5:40
   10    Hunter Filloon, JR             18:53  6:05
   40    Jake Wilkerson, SO             22:45  7:19
   42    Nick Jordan, SO                22:51  7:21
   47    Jeremey Rosario, SO            24:48  7:59

  7) Columbus Catholic                 Score =  146
   20    Luke Pranger, JR               19:51  6:23
   21    Adam Funk, JR                  19:57  6:25
   29    Riki Menning, SO               20:44  6:40
   31    Corey MacK, JR                 20:52  6:43
   45    Dylan Tracy, SR                23:14  7:29

  8) Union                             Score =  197
   33    Payton Hellman, SO             20:59  6:45
   36    Will Reiter, SR                22:12  7:09
   41    Bryon Sells, SR                22:47  7:20
   43    Cole Moody, SR                 22:52  7:22
   44    Mason Thomson, SO              22:55  7:22

 Incomplete Teams:

Printed on: 9/22/2015 6:06:02 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 2


